S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L  D R A I N A G E  S Y S T E M S
BLÜCHER®
SANITARY DISCHARGE SYSTEM
FOR MARINE APPLICATIONS
 POCKET GUIDE
K E E P I N G  U P  T H E  F L O WK E E P I N G  U P  T H E  F L O W
S T A I N L E S S   S T E E L   D R A I N A G E   S Y S T E M S
Applications and acceptable pressures

 854.155.050 S  5K40 50 120 234 49 95 12 1,11
 854.055.050 S  5K50 50 130 192 61 105 14 1,31
 854.055.075 S  5K65 75 155 245 77 130 14 1,97
 854.055.110 S  5K100 110 200 259 115 165 16 3,09
31
32
33
34
Continues on next page
35
Continued from previous page
36
PENETRATION TYPE 866
WITH SLEEVE FOR WELDING
 Type no. EC/MED (Bulkhead) EC/MED (Deck) D D2 X X5 X6 T Kg
 866.025.040.10FS A0-A60 A0-A60 40 50 250 100 75 5 0,83
 866.025.050.10FS A0-A60 A0-A60 50 60 250 100 75 5 1,00
 866.025.075.10FS A0-A60 A0-A60 75 85 250 100 75 5 1,50
 866.025.110.10FS A0-A60 A0-A60 110 120 250 100 75 5 2,20
 866.025.125.10FS A0-A60 A0-A60 125 135 250 100 75 5 2,63
 866.025.160.10FS A0-A60 A0-A60 160 170 250 100 80 5 3,80
 866.025.200.10FS  A0-A60 200 210 250 100 110 5 5,25
PENETRATION FOR WASH BASIN TYPE 866.032
WITH SLEEVE FOR WELDING
 Type no.  D D1 H D2 X5 X6 T Kg
 866.032.050.05  32 50 173 60 57 50 5 0,60
Inlet diameter can be changed to D=40mm
TOILET PENETRATION FOR VACUUM SYSTEM TYPE 867
WITH SLEEVE FOR WELDING
 Type no. EC/MED (Bulkhead) EC/MED (Deck) D H D2 X5 X6 T Kg
 867.020.040.10 S A0-A60 A0-A60 40 200 50 50 100 5 0,90
 867.020.050.10 S A0-A60 A0-A60 50 200 60 50 100 5 0,90
All dimensions in mm - If Stainless Steel grade AISI 304 / EN 1.4301 is required specify type no.
without suffix S
All dimensions in mm - If Stainless Steel grade AISI 304 / EN 1.4301 is required specify type no.
without suffix S
37
FLANGED PENETRATION TYPE 868.1
WITH FLANGE FOR WELDING
 Type no. EC/MED (Bulkhead) EC/MED (Deck) D H D2 X T Kg
 868.100.040FS A0-A30 A0-A60 40 152 90 55 5 0,36
 868.105.050FS A0-A30 A0-A60 50 159 100 57 5 0,40
 868.115.075FS A0-A30 A0-A60 75 175 135 62 5 0,70
 868.125.110FS A0-A30 A0-A60 110 200 160 79 5 1,00
PENETRATION TYPE 870
WITH SLEEVE FOR WELDING
 Type no. EC/MED (Deck) D H D2 X5 T Kg
 870.000.040FS A0-A60 40 152 90 55 5 0,36